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EDWARD BRUNO OROYAN

TRAINING
U of M: Twin Cities (MN) 2003, 2004 Modern, Ballet
Zenon (MN) 2002, 2004 Modern, Jazz, Hip-Hop, Contact
Danspace (NY) 2001 Modern, Ballet
Ryrie-Woodbury Intensive (UT) 2001 Modern, Ballet
Doug Varone Intensive (NY) 2001 Modern, Comp. (Full Scholarship)
Milwaukee Ballet (WI) 2000 Ballet (Full Scholarship)
UW - Stevens Point (WI) 1999 -2001 B.A. Dance (Modern, Ballet, Jazz,
Tap, Comp., Music Theatre, Social)
COMPANIES
Arena Dances (MN) 2007 Company Member
Black Label Movement (MN) 2004 - present Company Member
Shapiro and Smith (MN) 2004 - present Company Member
Metropolitan Ballet (MN) 2006 Dracula Ballet (as Renfield)
Maggie Bergeron (MN) 2005 - 2006 Various Works
Flying Foot Forum (MN) 2005 Fire and Ice Project
Creach/Company (MN) 2001 Company Member

TEACHING/RESIDENCIES/ MASTER CLASSES

UW-River Falls (WI) 2007 Choreographer

Perpich Center for Arts (MN) 2006 Choreographer, Teacher
St. Paul Conservatory (MN) 2006 Guest Teacher

U of M: PR Master Class (MN) 2006 Master Class Teacher
Louisiana Middle School (MO) 2006 Master Class Teacher
Minneapolis Southwest High (MN) 2006,2004 Choreographer, Teacher
Shapiro & Smith Intensive (MN) 2006 Teacher

Purdue University (IN) 2006 Master Class Teacher
Appalachian State Univ. (NC) 2006 Master Class Teacher
Thalian Hall (NC) 2006 Master Class Teacher
Linwood A+ Elementary (MN) 2006 Choreographer, Teacher

Zenon (MN) 2002 Teacher



OTHER RELATED ACTIVITIES

Education Dance Summit
Perpich Center Dance Auditions
Nautilus Music Theater

AWARDS/RECOGNITIONS
City Pages
Star tribune
Star Tribune Article
New York Times
Village Voice
Varone Workshop
Ryrie-Woodbury Workshop
ACDFA 2001/GALA concert
Milwaukee Ballet Workshop
Outstanding Student Chor.

ORIGINAL CHOREOGRAPHY

The Redemption of Cal Trask
Melisma

We are Fire.

Talking of Michelangelo

in media res

ontheway

Golfball Hunting

Harness

A Study of the Beatitudes
Temptations of the Whitehead
More Than Conquerors
ReCommunion

2005, 2006, 2007
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2001
2001
{001
2000
2000, ”001

2007
2006

eddie bruno oroyan

Organizational Panel Member
Audition Panel Member
Carousel

Dancer of the Year

Artist of the Year - hon. mention
Featured dancer in article
Mentioned favorably in review
Mentioned favorably in review
Full Scholarship

Full Scholarship

Closed GALA performance

Full Scholarship

UWSP - Dance Department

UW-River Fall commission, prem. at ACFDA
Choreographers Evening, Walker Art Center,

McGuire Theatre, Minneapolis, MN &
Kinetic Kitchen, Varsity Theatre, Mpls, MN

2005
2004
2003
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

MINNESOTA PERFORMED VENUES

Barbara Barker Center
Bryant Lake Bowl
Haugen Theater(St. Olaf)
Historic State Theatre

Intermedia Arts
McGuire Theatre
0ld Arizona Theatre
Red Eye Theatre

Dance in the Dark, Southern Theatre, Mpls
Phipps Center for the Arts, Hudson, WI

Phipps Center for the Arts, Hudson, WI

Video dance premiered Danstage 2001/UWSP
Afterimages 2000/ACDFA 2001/Danstage 2001
Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production

Stevens Square Park
Southern Theatre
Varsity Theatre

Winona State University



