EDWARD BRUNO OROYAN

TRAINING

2003, 2004	Modern, Ballet
2002, 2004	Modern, Jazz, Hip-Hop, Contact
2001	Modern, Ballet
2001	Modern, Ballet
2001	Modern, Comp. (Full Scholarship)
2000	Ballet (Full Scholarship)
1999 - 2001	B.A. Dance (Modern, Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Comp., Music Theatre, Social)
	2002, 2004 2001 2001 2000

COMPANIES

Arena Dances (MN)	2007	Company Member
Black Label Movement (MN)	2004 - present	Company Member
Shapiro and Smith (MN)	2004 - present	Company Member
Metropolitan Ballet (MN)	2006	Dracula Ballet (as Renfield)
Maggie Bergeron (MN)	2005 - 2006	Various Works
Flying Foot Forum (MN)	2005	Fire and Ice Project
Creach/Company (MN)	2001	Company Member

TEACHING/RESIDENCIES/ MASTER CLASSES

UW-River Falls (WI)	2007	Choreographer	
Perpich Center for Arts (MN)	2006	Choreographer, Teacher	
St. Paul Conservatory (MN)	2006	Guest Teacher	
U of M: PR Master Class (MN)	2006	Master Class Teacher	
Louisiana Middle School (MO)	2006	Master Class Teacher	
Minneapolis Southwest High (MN	2006,2004	Choreographer, Teacher	
Shapiro & Smith Intensive (MN)	2006	Teacher	
Purdue University (IN)	2006	Master Class Teacher	
Appalachian State Univ. (NC)	2006	Master Class Teacher	
Thalian Hall (NC)	2006	Master Class Teacher	
Linwood A+ Elementary (MN)	2006	Choreographer, Teacher	
Zenon (MN)	2002	Teacher	

OTHER RELATED ACTIVITIES

Education Dance Summit	2005, 2006, 2007	Organizational Panel Member
Perpich Center Dance Auditions	2006	Audition Panel Member
Nautilus Music Theater	2007	Carousel

AWARDS/RECOGNITIONS

City Pages	2006	Dancer of the Year
Star tribune	2006	Artist of the Year - hon. mention
Star Tribune Article	2006	Featured dancer in article
New York Times	2006	Mentioned favorably in review
Village Voice	2006	Mentioned favorably in review
Varone Workshop	2001	Full Scholarship
Ryrie-Woodbury Workshop	2001	Full Scholarship
ACDFA 2001/GALA concert	2001	Closed GALA performance
Milwaukee Ballet Workshop	2000	Full Scholarship
Outstanding Student Chor.	2000, 2001	UWSP - Dance Department

ORIGINAL CHOREOGRAPHY

The Redemption of Cal Trask	2007	UW-River Fall commission, prem. at ACFDA
Melisma	2006	Choreographers Evening, Walker Art Center, McGuire Theatre, Minneapolis, MN & Kinetic Kitchen, Varsity Theatre, Mpls, MN
We are Fire.	2005	Dance in the Dark, Southern Theatre, Mpls
Talking of Michelangelo	2004	Phipps Center for the Arts, Hudson, WI
in media res	2003	Phipps Center for the Arts, Hudson, WI
ontheway	2001	Video dance premiered Danstage 2001/UWSP
Golfball Hunting	2000	Afterimages 2000/ACDFA 2001/Danstage 2001
Harness	2000	Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
A Study of the Beatitudes	2000	Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
Temptations of the Whitehead	2000	Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
More Than Conquerors	2000	Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production
ReCommunion	1999	Kindred Spirits - UWSP Student Production

MINNESOTA PERFORMED VENUES

Barbara Barker Center
Bryant Lake Bowl
Haugen Theater(St. Olaf)
Historic State Theatre

Intermedia Arts McGuire Theatre Old Arizona Theatre Red Eye Theatre Stevens Square Park Southern Theatre Varsity Theatre Winona State University